
Last Name First Name Street City State & Zip email Telephone Cell Phone Work Phone Member Since Type Expires

Adams John 362 Rye Rd Mundelein IL 60060 traderjohn64@comcast.net 847.727.4670 2012 family 12/31/2018
Adams Nancy    " nancy1492@gmail.com 2012 family 12/31/2018
Austin Charles 25229 Wayside Pl Lake Villa IL 60046 Lce41@comcast.net 847.587.6933 2002 family 12/31/2018
Austin Lorraine     "    " 2002 family 12/31/2018
Borodkin Yung 14905 Imperial Dr Libertyville IL 60048 gardenyung@aol.com 847.680.1779 2009 regular 12/31/2018
Brunner Carole 1337 Bristol Lane Buffalo Grove IL 60089 brun142002@yahoo.com 847.913.9396 2016 regular 12/31/2018
Burnett Bill 413 Second St Libertyville IL 60048 burnettwm@gmail.com 847.816.0806 unknown honorary 12/31/2099
Carpenter Joan 1116 Tamarack Ln Libertyville IL 60048 kcarpenter1116@sbcglobal.net 847.549.6861 2014 honorary 12/31/2099
Carpenter Ken     "    " 2014 honorary 12/31/2099
Cleland Jerry 122 Pleasant Av Highwood IL 60040 jwclel@comcast.net 847.748.8050 1988 life 12/31/2099
Deodhar Subhash 1717 St. Andrews Dr Vernon Hills IL 60061 deodhar91@gmail.com 847.816.6439 2014 family 12/31/2018
Deodhar Rekha deodhar91@gmail.com 2014 family 12/31/2018
Desecki David 8904 Beacon Hill Av Mount Dora FL 32757 deseckicats@gmail.com 352.729.9347 2012 family 12/31/2018
Desecki Nancy    " 2012 family 12/31/2018
Doran Arlene 1027 Lomond Dr Mundelein IL 60060 adoran2000@aol.com 847-417-9502 2007 regular 12/31/2018
Gee Gunawardana unknown geetharaj1@aol.com unknown unknown honorary 12/31/2099
Glass Corrie-Lou 383 Banbury Rd Mundelein IL 60060 corrielou@icloud.com 847.566.4248 2017 regular 12/31/2018
Gressgott Susan 1043 Lomond Dr Mundelein IL 60060 suzievg@yahoo.com 913.314.8382 2016 regular 12/31/2018
Hoover Debra 285 Linden Dr Round Lake Park IL 60073 dhoover@symphonysystems.com 847.864.1787 2014 family 12/31/2018
Hoover Grant     " ghoover@symphonysystems.com 847.864.1887                  2014 family 12/31/2018
Hudak Patti 15311 W. Wildwood Ct. Libertyville IL 60048 hudathudak@sbcglobal.net 847.816.7852 2008 regular 12/31/2018
Hughes Donna 207 Woodland Rd Libertyville IL 60048 dhugs50@yahoo.com 847.367.6791 2016 regular 12/31/2018
Janssen Barb unknown sbjanssen96@gmail.com unknown unknown honorary 12/31/2099
Jenels Elsa 15632 Birchwood Libertyville IL 60048 Elsa9046@yahoo.com 847.549.9046 2017 regular 12/31/2018
Julian Cyntha R. 629 Dawes St Libertyville IL 60048 juliancindy@hotmail.com 847.772-2186 (cell) 1997 regular 12/31/2018
Kimmel Andrew 1120 Garfield Av Libertyville IL60048 kimmelas@att.net 847.247.4836 1991 family 12/31/2018
Kirch Jan 161 Fieldcrest Ct Grayslake IL 60030 IDEASJAN1217@comcast.net 847-502-0731 2001 family 12/31/2018
Kirch Tony      " tkirch40@comcast.net 224.541.4374 1999 family 12/31/2018
Kosmatka Glory 324 Mitchell Dr Grayslake IL 60030 gloryadena@comcast.net 773.771.5824 2017 regular 12/31/2018
Labelle (FarringLisa 759 Kenwood Libertyville IL 60048 lisa_Frrngtn@yahoo.com 847.715.6182 2017 regular 12/31/2018
Maynen Cathy 32996 N. Rolling Hills Rd Wildwood IL 60030 gardengzbo@gmail.com 847.903.1689 2016 regular 12/31/2018
Meehan Pat 519 Lange Ct Libertyville IL 60048 meehan2727@yahoo.com 717.339.7707 2006 regular 12/31/2018
Merchant Barbara 183  Hollow Way Ingleside IL 60041 btmerchant@yahoo.com 847.877.8658 2018 regular 12/31/2018
Nardo Cathy 3000 Garlands Ln, Unit 3104 Barrington IL 60610 c.olsen.nardo@gmail.com 847.727.6440 2000 life 12/31/2099
Neumann Suzanne 1120 Garfield Av Libertyville IL 60048 847.247.4836 1994 family 12/31/2018
O'Brien Sarah 28466 N. Shagbark Libertyville IL 60048 obrien7043@comcast.net 847.362.7043 2014 regular 12/31/2018
O'Connell Delores 1125 Lomond Dr Mundelein IL 60060 delores21@comcast.net 847.566.4223 2003 regular 12/31/2018
O'Hayer Karen W. 514 Meadow Lane Libertyville IL 60048 kohayer@sbcglobal.net 847.362.5492 2010 regular 12/31/2018
Paulson Janice 508 E. Rockland Rd Libertyville IL 60048 jpaulson@dist50.net 847.680.7118 2008 regular 12/31/2018
Plasz Andrew C. 1117 Garfield Av Libertyville IL 60048 zsalp@sbcglobal.net 847.816.8007 1983 family 12/31/2018
Plasz Susan    " smplasz@gmail.com " 1993 family 12/31/2018
Popiolek Joe 1425 Victory Dr Libertyville IL 60048 judypop@sbcglobal.net 847.514.0052 2016 family 12/31/2018
Popiolek Judy     "    " 2016 family 12/31/2018
Ransom David 1037 Mayfair Dr Libertyville IL 60048 heldfor@comcast.net 847.362.1498 2002 family 12/31/2018
Ransom Peg    "    " 2002 family 12/31/2018
Raymond Carolyn 6142 Brookstone Pl Gurnee IL 60031 carolyn.raymond@att.net 847.680.8699 2012 regular 12/31/2018
Scales Mark 1780 Sunnyview Rd Libertyville IL 60048 pbscales@msn.com 847.680.7782 2009 family 12/31/2018
Scales Pat    " 2014 family 12/31/2018
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Schulman Alan 3 Foxtail Ct Riverwoods IL 60015 alan@glentronics.com 847.541.4877 unknown honorary 12/31/2099
Siekmann Diane 809 Benridge Ct Mundelein IL 60060 dksiekmann@gmail.com 847.566.2179 2015 regular 12/31/2018
Smith Janice 716 Paddock Lane Libertyville IL 60048 smithlester@msn.com 847.362.7221 2004 regular 12/31/2018
Stuecheli Susan 145 Blueberry Rd Libertyville IL 60048 smstuech@comcast.net 847.362.8927 2008 regular 12/31/2018
Thompson Barbara 461 Beckett Crossing Mundelein IL 60060 bjt2100@aol.com 847.566.2638 2008 regular 12/31/2018
Tiernan Natalie 758 Kenwood Av Libertyville IL 60048 NFTiernan@hotmail.com 847.680.1856 2008 regular 12/31/2018
Valente Trudy 668 Valley Park Dr Libertyville IL 60048 Trudy@DeBrulerco.com 847.366.7516 2017 regular 12/31/2018
Van der Wagt Johannes 1430 Victory Dr Libertyville IL 60048 janattheweb@msn.com 847.984.2630 2012 family 12/31/2018
Van der Wagt Val Munchez   " vmunch@aol.com 2012 family 12/31/2018
Vanderwerff Dale 1113 Crane Blvd Libertyville IL 60048 dvwerff@comcast.net 847.514.9089 (cell) 2014 family 12/31/2018
Wilson Jean 721 Cliente Ct. Libertyville IL 60048 norlandjean@yahoo.com 847.549.9717 unknown honorary 12/31/1999
Worley Carol 661 Fair Links Way Gurnee IL 60031 sueworley5@gmailcom 847.370.4251 2011 regular 12/31/2018
Wilson Steve stwilson@gmail.com unknown honorary 12/31/1999

Laura lswilson49@aol.com honorary 12/31/1999

Membership
Regular:  For oneself, single, $25
Family:  husband & wife, or partners, $30
Lifetime:  has paid prescribed lifetime membership dues
Honorary:  cannot vote or hold office, they receive the newsletter, do not pay dues, must be approved by the Board
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